

Home » Ghaziabad Properties » Residential properties for sale in Ghaziabad » Apartments / Flats for sale in Shakti Khand 4, Ghaziabad » Property P829479438

3 Bedroom Apartment / Flat for sale in Shakti Khand 4, Ghaziabad

1.55 crore



World Residency | 3 BHK & 4 BHK Apartments In Ghaziabad

World Residency, Shakti Khand 4, Ghaziabad - 201014 (U..

- Area: 1053 SqFeet •
- Bathrooms: Three
 - Floor: Eighth Total Floors: More than 20 Facing: North East

Bedrooms: Three

- Furnished: Semi Furnished Transaction: New Property
- Price: 15,500,000
- Rate: 14,720 per SqFeet +40%
- Age Of Construction: 1 Years
- Possession: Immediate/Ready to move

Description

World Residency Shakti Khand, Indirapuram which offers 3/4 BHK ready-to-move-in luxury apartments only at rupees 1.55 Cr*Only. It is a lavish residential development situated in Indirapuram, Ghaziabad's desirable neighborhood of Shakti Khand. With 3 and 4 BHK options, this property offers large apartments and penthouses that are ready for occupancy. This Apartments sizes Ranging From 1053 to 2150 sq ft. Compared to other developments in Indirapuram, World Residency has some unique amenities like a cafeteria/food court, a jogging and strolling track, and outdoor tennis courts

Don't forget to mention that you saw this ad on PropertyWala.com, when you call.

Location



Scan QR code to get the contact info on your mobile

Pictures



Floor Plans

Floor Plan



* Location is approximate

Similar Properties

More Information

Report a problem with this listing Is this property no longer available or has incorrect information?

Report it!

Explore Properties in Shakti Khand 4, Ghaziabad Projects in Ghaziabad Brokers in Ghaziabad

Disclaimer: All information is provided by advertisers and should be verified independently before entering into any transaction. You may visit the relevant RERA website of your state to verify the details of this property. PropertyWala.com is only an advertising platform to help connect buyers and sellers and is not a party to any transactions, nor shall be responsible or liable to resolve any disputes between them.